
Monthly Service Fee

24 Month Plan Voice Data Service

Fleet One

Per Month

Out of Bundle

Per MB

Activation Fee per sim

Monthly Service Fee per sim $215 $66.13

10 MB data service $377 $55.96

50 MB data service $1,023 $29.70

100 MB data service $1,830 $25.97

150 MB  data service $2,638 $24.95

200 MB  data service $3,445 $23.88

250 MB  data service $4,253 $23.58

300 MB  data service $5,060 $23.01

350 MB  data service $5,868 $22.87

400 MB  data service $6,675 $22.39

450 MB  data service $7,483 $22.31

500 MB  data service $8,290 $21.70

750 MB  data service $12,327 $21.15

1000 MB  data service $16,365 $20.70

Other out of bundle call charges:

$1.00

$1.00

$1.00

$7.50

$0.75

Orbit Innovations Group
07 4401 5864

25 Civil Road, Garbutt, Qld 4814

sales@orbiting.com.au

www.orbiting.com.au

Voicemail per/30 seconds

Other MSS Carriers per/30 seconds

SMS 

Fleet One Global Small Vessel Plans

$80.00

Causual Plan (3 month minimum term) Activation Fee $180 ‐ Monthly Service Fee + 25%

Voice to Fixed / Cellular per/30 seconds

BGAN/FB/SB/GSPS per/30 seconds


